2010-11 FSU WOMEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

2010-11 Record- Overall:

16-9 (.640)
ACC: 5-4/Home: 7-4/ Away: 5-3/
Neutral: 4-2/vs. Ranked: 13-9

2009-10 Schedule /Results 16-11 (.593)
ACC: 7-4/Home: 5-2/Away: 4-5/
Neutral: 7-4/vs. Ranked: 12-11

Date < School W/L
1/23 USF L,5-2
1/30 *Virginia W, 4-2
1/31 *QOhio State W, 6-1
2/5 Illinois W, 4-3
2/1 Northwestern L, 7-0
2/12 *Baylor L, 5-2
2/13 *Georgia L, 6-1
2/14 *Tennessee W, 4-3
2/21  LSU W, 6-1
2/23 Flotida I, 7-0
3/7 Clemson L,52
3/10 Pepperdine W, 6-1
3/17 Geotrgia Tech DNP

3/19 Miami L,5-2
3/26 Virginia W, 5-2
3/28 Virginia Tech W, 6-1
4/2 Wake Forest W, 4-3
4/3 NC State W, 7-0
4/10 Boston College W, 6-1
4/11 Maryland W, 7-0
4/17  Duke L, 4-0.
4/18 North Carolina L, 4-0
4/22 -Maryland W, 4-0
4/23 -Duke W, 4-2
4/24 -UNC L, 4-0
5/14 North Florida W, 4-0
5/15 ISouth Carolina W, 4-0
5/20 North Carolina L, 41

*denotes ITA National Indoors
- denotes ACC Championships
! denotes NCAA Tournament

Head Coach Jennifer Hyde
Seventh Season * FSU 95
Overall: 104-69 (.601)

2010-11 Schedule and Results

Date School Result
1/15 Alabama Quad
1/16 Central Florida  Quad
1/17 Iowa Quad
1/22 FIU W, 5-2
1/29 ITA-Princeton W, 5-2
1/30 ITA-Washington L, 4-3
2/11 Auburn W, 6-1
2/13 at Miami L, 6-1
2/26 at Georgia Tech W, 5-2
3/01 Florida L, 6-1
3/06 at South Florida L, 5-2
3/09 at UCF W, 6-1
3/13 Clemson L, 5-2
3/17 Georgia State W, 5-2
3/26 at Virginia Tech W, 5-2
3/27 at Virginia L, 5-2
4/1 NC State L, 4-3
4/3 Wake Forest W, 6-1
4/8 at Maryland W, 4-3
4/10 at Boston College W, 4-3
4/15 North Catolina W, 4-3
4/17 Duke W, 4-3
4/21 - Wake Forest W, 4-0
4/22 -Virginia W, 4-3
4/23 -Duke W, 4-3
4/24 -North.Carolina L, 4-3
5/14 1Southern W, 4-0
5/15 ISMU L, 4-3

*denotes ITA National Indoors
- denotes ACC Championships
! denotes NCAA Tournament
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SINGLES

Player

Katie Rybakova
Amy Sargeant
Noemie Scharle
Francesca Segarelli
Federica Suess
Manon Veldman
Ruth Seaborne

TOTAL

DOUBLES

Team
Rybakova/Scharle
Segarelli/Suess
Suess/Veldman
Segarelli/Seaborne
Segarelli/Sargeant
Suess/Rybakova
Scharle/Veldman
Scharle/Suess
Rybakova/Sargeant
Rybakova/Veldman
Rybakova/Seaborne

TOTAL

Last Updated: 05/31/11

Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6

8-5 16-11 9-6  11-8 3-0 2-1

0-0 12-6 10-4 -1 83

8-1 11-10 6-7 3-3 8-7

1-3 12-13 6-8 2-4  5-8 4-0

7-5 13-13 6-9 -0 33 89

2-6 19 0-1 1-7
17-8  9-5 0-1 13-4 2-2

26-20 81-70 46-39

Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3
4-5
3-3
3-4 0-2 0-2 0-1
16-8  6-6 5-5 93
0-2 0-2 0-2
6-1 1-0 1-1  3-0
-3 0-1 0-2 1-1
5-12 49 4-10 1-2
11-5 9-2 1-1 104
1-0 1-0
0-2 0-2 0-2
10-11 40-35 20-24

vs. Rank
10-11

0-2

9-10
5-10

2-6

0-2

4-3

30-44

vs. Rank

0-1

4.5
0-1

2-5

9-15
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Date
9/24
9/25
9/25
10/5
10/7
10/15
10/15
10/17
10/22
10/22
10/23
10/24
10/24

Date
*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15
5-31

Ind.
Rank
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

Ind.

Rank
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
65
49
49
49
49
46
46
46
42
42
42
42
34
34
35
35
35
35
31
31
31

Senior:
Katie Rybakova

Coral Springs, Fla.

Singles (24-17)

Fall Season (8-5)

Rank/Opponent
Brynn Boren

#39 Keri Wong
Rachael Dillon
Sona Novakova
Marianne Jodoin
Janette Bejikova
Emily Newton
Federica Suess
Brittany Borsanyi
Iris Rendon

#53 Anna Bartenstein
#5 Allie Will
Olivia Janowicz

School
Tennessee
Cemson
Vanderbilt
Baylor
Fresno State
South Florida
Auburn
Florida State
Florida
Florida Gulf Coast
Miami
Florida
Florida

Spring (16-12) Dual-Match Season (16-9)

Rank/Opponent
Jessica Young

#63 Alexa Guarachi
Liset Brito

Hilary Bartlett

#6 Denise Dy
Paulina Schippers
#16 Bianca Eichkorn
#105 Viet Ha Ngo

#7 Allie Will

#43 Irene Rehberger
Genevieve Lorbergs
Nelly Ciolkowski
Katerina Gresova
Martha Blakely

#95 Hana Tomljanvic
#83 Sandhya Nagaraj
#24 Martina Pavelec
#32 Christina Sanchez-Quintanar
Alex Kelleher

#14 Zoe De Bruycker
#38 Nadine Fahoum
#37 Martina Pavelec
#28 Lindsey Hardenbergh
#36 Nadine Fahoum
#11 Zoe De Bruycker
Carlista Mohammed
#9 Marta Lesniak
#41 Noelle Hickey

School

Towa

Alabama

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

UCLA

W/L
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss

W/L
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

Score

6-1, 6-1
6-2,6-2

7-6 (4), 6-4
6-2, 6-2
0-6, 6-2, 7-5
7-6, 6-4
6-1,7-5
6-3, 6-2
6-4, 6-0
6-3, 6-1
6-1, 2-6, 6-3
W/O

6-3, 6-4

Score

6-4, 0-6, (11-13)
3-6,2-6

6-3, 6-4

4-6,7-5, (11-9)
2-6, 6-4, 5-7

6-3, 6-7 (3-6), 6-1
6-0, 6-0

6-3,7-5

6-1, 6-4

6-1, 6-3

6-2, 6-2

5-7, 6-3, 6-4

6-2, 6-1

0-6, 7-6, 6-1

4-6, 7-6, (7-4), 10-5)
7-6 (7-4),4-6,6-2
6-3, 6-1

6-2, 6-1

6-0, 3-6, 6-3

6-3, 6-4

6-2, 6-4

6-3, 6-2

6-2,6-3

4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)
6-2, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

6-1, 5-7, 6-0
6-2,6-2
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Katie Rybakova
Senior-Coral Springs, Fla.

Dbl.

Date Rank
9-24

9-24

9-26

10-2

10-3

10-3

10-16

10-16

10-16

Dbl.

Date Rank
*1-15
*1.16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
31
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-17
3-26
327
4-1
43
4.8
4-10
4-15
4-17
421
422
423
424
5-14
5-15

Partner
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle

Partner
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Veldman
Seaborne
Seaborne
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant

Doubles (21-13)

Fall Season (4-5)

Rank/Opponent
#44 Featherston/McHale
Jocic/Morgina
Preeg/Mira
Hertzberg/Babnova
Pavelec/Duncan
Kinstler/Lao

#22 Rehberger/Vasenin
Thornton/Newton

#27 Vogel/Rangel

Spring (17-8) Dual-Match

Rank/Opponent
#44 Lorbergs/Griffith
Cohen/Young
Seredni/Boha
Ashley/Flanigan
Xu/Krsljanin
Kurteva/Suess
Mejia/Bolivar
Blau/Wacker
Janowicz/Mather
Rehberger/Vasenina
Rodriguez/Haraldson
Magnusson/ Vyskocilova
Gresova/Ondrackova
Betts/Blow
Peretz/Fuccillo
Miller/Kissell
Mydlowski/Cutillo
Huschke/Hansbrough
Gajic/Attwell
Hemm/Lyons
Clayton/Gorny
Bercyte/Duncan
Peretz/Fuccillo
Clayton/Gorny
Suarez-Malguti/De Bruycker
Woods/Castaneda

Hatamova/Turpin

School
North Carolina
South Carolina
Vanderbilt
TCU

Wake Forest

Southern California

South Florida
Auburn
Mississippi

Season (15-8)

School
UCF

Iowa

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

W/L

Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win

W/L
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
DNF
Win
Win
Win
Win

8-5
8-4
6-8
8-4
8-3
8-1
8-4
8-4
8-4
8-6
3-6
8-5
8-4
8-4
8-4

Score
8-6

8-1

8-4

8-2

8-3

8-5

8-6

9-8 (1)
8-3

Score

7-6(Ret.)

8-6
8-3
8-5

9.8 (10-8)

8-5
8-3
DNF
8-4
8-4
8-1
8-5
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Date
9/24
9/25
9/25
10/15
10/17
10/17
10/22
10/22
10/22
11/5
11/5
11/6

Date
*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15

Ind.
Rank

Ind.
Rank

Senior:

Federica Suess
Ludwigshafen, Germany

Singles (20-18)

Fall Season (7-5)
Rank/Opponent School
Lauren Mira Vanderbilt
Stacey Lee Northwestern
Amanda Murray Furman
Lynn Blau Georgia Tech
Laura Van De Stroet Mississippi
#64 Katie Rybakova Florida State
Vera Shkundina Kennesaw State
Lynn Blau Georgia Tech
#14 Bianca Eichkorn Miami
#86 Joanna Mather Florida
Christine Spencely Florida International
#30 Irene Rehberger South Florida

Spring (13-13) Dual-Match Season (12-12)

Rank/Opponent
Alexis Dorr

Alex Clay

Rita Maisak
Katherine Flanigan
Lina Xu

Jackie Kasler

Melissa Bolivar
Sasha Krupina

#34 Olivia Janowicz
Loreto Alonso Martinez
Courtney Griffith
#104 Klara Vyskocilova
Kir Kemp

Shannon Betts
Caryssa Peretz

Lenka Jojckova
Ryann Cutillo
Christina Stancu
Olga Khmylev
Lauren McHale

#73 Rachael Kahan
Anna Mydlowska
Caryssa Peretz

#82 Rachel Kahan
Gina Suarez-Malaguti
Jo’Vonna Gaines
Shahzoda Hatamova

School

UCF

Alabama

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

W/L

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

W/L
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
DNF
Loss

Score

6-3, 6-2
6-1,7-6 (2)
6-1,7-6
7-5,6-2

1-6, 6-4, 6-3
6-3, 6-2
6-7, 6-2, 6-1
6-4,2-6, 6-2
6-0, 6-1
6-1, 6-1
6-2,6-2
6-3, 6-3

Score

6-0, 6-6 (9-7)
6-4, 6-3

6-2, 6-2
6-2,6-3

6-3, 1-6, 7-5
6-0, 3-6, 6-1
3-6, 7-5 (10-6)
6,-15-7,6-0
6-3,7-6 (7-2)
6-3, 6-3

6-1, 6-0

6-3, 1-6, 6-4
2-6, 6-2 (10-7)
5-7, 7-5,6-3
6-1, 6-3

6-3, 6-3

6-4, 6-2

6-1, 6-2

7-6 (8-6), 6-3
6-4, 6-3

0-6, 2-6

6-3, 6-0

6-4, 0-6, 6-3
6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-0

DNF

6-3, 6-4
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Federica Suess

Date
9-24
9-25
9-25
10-2
10-16
10-16
10-16
10-23
10-23
10-23
11-5
11-5
11-6

Rank

Dbl.
Date Rank

*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15

Senior-Ludwugshafen, Germany

Partner
Veldman
Veldman
Veldman
Veldman
Segarelli
Segarelli
Veldman
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Veldman
Veldman

Partner
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Scharle
Scharle
Veldman
Veldman
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle

Doubles (17-22)

Fall Season (6-7)
Rank/Opponent School
Porter/Stanford Furman
Bitetti/Maurice Furman
Chernyoakova/Edell Northwestern
Kasler/Bennett Auburn
Kasler/Schippers Auburn
#22 Rehberger/Vasenina South Florida
#27 Vogel/Rangel Mississippi
Cercone/Janowicz Florida
Blau/Ngo Georgia Tech

Anghelescu/Ellis
Bejkova/A-Martinez
Johnson/Holt
Hitimana/Mather

Rank/Opponent
#44 Lorbergs/Griffith
Cohen/Young
Seredni/Boha
Ashley/Flanigan
Xu/Krsljanin
Kurteva/Schreimann
Mejia/Bolivar

#70 Krupina/Kilborn
Cercone/Will
Bonte/Parker
Dubins/Yacaman
Belaya/Ciolkowski
#76 Lerova/Kemp
Hazma/Johnson

#72 Hardenbergh/Vierra
Hojckova/lllova

#14 Talbert/Duncan
#39 Sanchez/Sanford
Kikuchi/Corning
Featherston/Durisic
#66 Kahan/Nze
Pavelec/Malvehy

#36 Hardenbergh/Vierra
#50 Kahan/Nze

#6 Featherston/McHale
Mohammed/Gaines

#57 Lesniak/Malyarchikova

Georgia
South Florida

Florida International

Florida

Spring (10-14) Dual-Match Season (9-15)

School
UCF
Towa
FIU
Princeton

Washington

Auburn
Miami

Georgia Tech

Florida

South Florida
Central Florida

Clemson

Georgia State
Virginia Tech

Virginia
NC.State

Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

‘Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

W/L
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss

W/L
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
DNF
Win
Loss

Score

8-5
8-4
8-6
8-4
8-3
8-1
8-4
8-6
8-1
8-5
8-4
8-2
8-5
8-7
8-2
8-5
8-5
8-5
9-7
8-5
8-5
8-4
8-0
8-4
DNF
8-4
8-0

Score
9-7
8-4
8-2
8-2
8-6
8-6
8-6
8-6
8-5
8-1
8-5
8-5
8-1
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Date
9/24
9/25
9/25
10/5
10/5
10/7
10/15
10/15
10/15

Date
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15
5-25

Ind.

Rank
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Ind.

Rank
18
18
18
18
18
32
47
47
66
66
66
62
62
62
62
63
63
56
56
56
56
51
51
51

Junior:

Noemie Scharle
Colmar-Berg, Luxembourg

Singles (19-12)

Rank/Opponent

Margaret Boyette

#68 Nelly Ciolkowski

#58 Chelsea Preeg
#24 Nadine Fahoum
Marianne Jodoin
#33 Nazari Urbina
#30 Irene Rehberger
Elizabeth Kilborn
#78 Connor Vogel

Rank/Opponent

Lisa Johnson
Taylor Marable
#55 Venise Chan
Caroline Thornton

#98 Anna Bartenstein

#61 Jillian O’Neill
Sofie Oyen
#58 Keri Wong

#115 Abigal Tere-Apisah

Tea Ivanovic

#55 Emily Fraser
Tatiana Illova
Emilee Malvehy
Jordaan Sanford
#113 Katarina Gaji

#88 Shinann Featherston

#18 Reka Zsilinska
Kayla Duncan

#102 Hana Tomljanvic

#18 Reka Zsilinska

#93 Shinann Featherston

Demetria Woods

#124 Aleksandra Malyarchikova

#34 Kristi Boxx

Fall Season (8-1)

School
Furman
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Duke

Fresno State
Texas A&M
South Florida
Georgia Tech
Mississippi

Spring (11-11), Dual-Match Season (11-10)

School

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU
Mississippi

W/L
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win

W/L
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
DNF
DNF
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

-

Score
6-3, 6-1
7-6, 6-2
6-1,6-3
6-3, 6-4
6-1, 6-4
6-1, 6-7 (7), 6-2
6-2, 6-4
6-1, 6-1
6-4, 6-1

Score

6-1, 6-3

6-2, 6-3

6-1,6-3

4-6,6-1, 6-0

6-0, 7-6

6-4, 6-1

7-5, 6-4

2-6, 6-4, 6-3
6-3,6-3

6-3,6-3

6-3, 6-4
4-6,6-4,6-2

6-2, 6-2

7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 6-3
6-7(11-9), 5-1 (ret.)
7-6 (7-5), 6-3
DNF

DNF

6-4, 6-4

6-2, 1-6, 6-3
6-4,3-6, 7-6 (7-4)
6-1, 6-1

6-1,7-6 (9-7)
6-2,6-3
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Noemie Scharle

Junior-Colmar-Berg, LLuxembourg

Doubles (10-20)

Fall Season (4-5)

Date Dbl. Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9-24 Rybakova #44 Featherston/McHale North Carolina Loss 8-6

9-24 Rybakova Jocic/Morgina South Carolina Win 8-1

9-26 Rybakova Preeg/Mira Vanderbilt Loss 8-4

10-2 Rybakova Hertzberg/Babnova TCU Win 8-2

10-3 Rybakova Pavelec/Duncan Wake Forest Loss 8-3

10-3 Rybakova Kinstler/Lao Southern California Win 8-5
10-16 Rybakova #22 Rehberger/Vasenina South Florida Loss 8-6
10-16 Rybakova Thornton/Newton Auburn Loss 9-8 (1)
10-16 Rybakova #27 Vogel/Rangel Mississippi Win 8-3

Spring Dual-Match Season (5-14)

Dbl.

Date  Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1-22 Veldman Johnson/Spenceley FIU Win 8-5
1-29 Veldman Chow/Sciontz Princeton DNF DNF
1-30 Veldman Smith/Nemcevic ‘Washington Loss 8-5
2-11 Veldman Schippers/Kasler Auburn Loss 8-6
2-13 Veldman Dubins/Otashlyska Miami Loss 8-4
2-26 Suess #70 Krupina/Kilborn Georgia Tech Win 8-6
3-1 Suess Cercone/Will Florida Loss 8-1
3-13 Suess Belaya/Ciolkowski Clemson Win 8-2
3-17 Suess #76 Lerova/Kemp Georgia State Loss 8-5
3-26 Suess Hazma/Johnson Virginia Tech Loss 8-7
3-27 Suess #72 Hardenbergh/Vierra Virginia Loss 8-2
4-1 Suess Hojckova/lllova NC.State Loss 8-5
4-3 Suess #14 Talbert/Duncan Wake Forest Win 8-5
4-8 Suess #39 Sanchez/Sanford Maryland Loss 8-5
4-10 Suess Kikuchi/Corning Boston College Win 9-7
4-15 Suess Featherston/Durisic North Carolina Loss 8-5
4-17 Suess #66 Kahan/Nze Duke Loss 8-5
4-21 Suess Pavelec/Malvehy Wake Forest Loss 8-4
4-22 Suess #36 Hardenbergh/Vierra Virginia Loss 8-0
4-23 Suess #50 Kahan/Nze Duke Loss 8-4
4-24 Suess #6 Featherston/McHale North Carolina DNF DNF
5-14 Suess Mohammed/Gaines Southern Win 8-4

5-15 Suess #57 Lesniak/Malyarchikova SMU Loss 8-0
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Date

Date
2-26
3-1
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15

Ind.
Rank

Ind.
Rank

Sophomore:
Amy Sargeant

Walsall, England

Singles (12-06)

Fall Season (0-0)

Rank/Opponent

School

Did Not Compete

Spring Dual-Match Season (12-6)

Rank/Opponent
Elizabeth Kilborn

#125 Caroline Hitimana

Alessandra Bonte

Josephine Haraldson

Maria Belaya

Isel Martinez-Marcos

Maria Fuccillo
Christy Sipes
Anna Mydlowska
Julia Huschke
Katharine Attwell
Tessa Lyons
Katharine Attwell
Brigita Bercyte
Maria Fuccillo
#78 Mary Clayton
Tessa Lyons

Lois Alexis
Ashley Turpin

School
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

W/L

W/L
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
DNF
Win

b T

Score

Score

6-2, 6-7 (3-7), 6-2
6-1, 6-1

6-2, 2-6, 6-1
6-3, 6-2

7-6 (7-4), 6-3
6-2,2-6,7-5
6-2, 3-0 (Ret.)
6-3, 6-1

6-3, 6-4

6-1, 6-2

5-7, 5-5 (ret.)
6-1, 6-3

7-6 (7-1), 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
6-4, 6-0

7-5, 6-2

6-3, 6-1

4-6, 6-3, 6-3
DNF

6-0, 6-1
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Amy Sargeant

Sophomore-Walsall, England

Doubles (12-7)

Fall Season (0-0)

Dbl.
Date  Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
Did Not Compete
Spring Dual-Match Season (12-7)
Dbl.
Date  Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
2-26 Rybakova Blau/Wacker Georgia Tech Win 8-4
3-1 Rybakova Janowicz/Mather Florida Loss 8-4
3-6 Rybakova Rehberger/Vasenina South Florida Loss 8-6
3-9 Rybakova Rodriguez/Haraldson Central Florida Win 8-6
3-13 Rybakova Magnusson/ Vyskocilova Clemson Win 8-5
3-26 Segarelli Blakely/Rausche Virginia Tech Loss 8-5
3-27 Segarelli #20 Fraser/Tomljanovic Virginia Loss 8-4
4-1 Rybakova Miller/Kissell NC. State Loss 7-6 (Ret)
4-3 Rybakova Mydlowska/Cutillo Wake Forest Win 8-6
4-8 Rybakova Huschke/Hansbrough Maryland Win 8-3
4-10 Rybakova Gajic/Attwell Boston College Win 8-5
4-15 Rybakova Hemm/Lyons North Carolina Win 9-8 (10-8)
4-17 Rybakova Clayton/Gorny Duke Loss 8-5
4-21 Rybakova Bercyte/Duncan Wake Forest Win 8-3
4-22 Rybakova Peretz/Fuccillo Virginia DNF DNF
4-23 Rybakova Clayton/Gorny Duke Win 8-4
4-24 Rybakova Suarez-Malguti/De Bruycker North Carolina Win 8-4
5-14 Rybakova Woods/Castaneda Southern Win 8-1
5-15 Rybakova Hatamova/Turpin SMU Win 8-5
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Date
10/15
10/15
10/22
10/23

Date
*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1

3-9

3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1

4-3

4-8

4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15

Ind.

Rank
61
61
61
61

Ind.
Rank

Sophomore:

Rome, Italy

Francesca Segarelli

Singles (13-15)

Fall Season (1-3)

Rank/Opponent
Caroline Thornton
#112 Abby Guthrie
Sofie Oyen

Jennifer Lada

Spring (12-12) Dual-Match Season (11-11)

Rank/Opponent
#70 Sonja Molnar

#15 Mary Anne Macfarlane

Christine Seredni
Rachel Saiontz
Samantha Smith
Maria Arechavaleta
#99 Danielle Mills
#92 Caroline Lilley
#26 Lauren Embree
#106 Ecaterina Vasenina
Alexis Rodriguez
#15 Josipa Bek
Tereza Lerova
Yazmin Hamza

#71 Lindsey Hardenbergh
#29 Sanaa Bhambri
Kathryn Tolbert
Ana Belzunce
Erina Kikuch

#100 Jelena Durisic
#80 Ellah Nze
Emilee Malvehy
#55 Emily Fraser
#88 Ellah Nze

#105 Jelena Durisic
Kathryn Curtis
Edyta Cieplucha

School
Auburn
Ole Miss
Florida
Mercer

School

Iowa

Alabama

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern

SMU

W/L
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss

W/L

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
DNF
Loss
Loss
Loss
DNF
Loss

Score
4-6, 6-3, 6-4
7-5, 6-4

6-4, 3-6, 7-6 (5)

W/O

Score

6-1, 6-4

4-6, 6-2 (11-9)
6-1,7-5

6-2, 6-3

2-6, 6-1, 6-2
6-2, 6-0

6-2, 6-4

6-2, 0-6, 6-2
6-2, 6-1

7-6, 5-7, 10-4
6-2, 6-0

6-7 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

4-6,6-1, 6-0
6-1, 6-4

6-0, 6-2
6-4,7-6 (9-7)
6-2, 6-1

6-4, 3-6, 6-1
6-2, 6-4

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 3-6, 6-4
DNF

7-6 (7-2), 6-4
4-6,6-1, 6-3
6-2, 4-6, 6-2
4-6,6-1, 6-3
6-4, 4-6, 7-5
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Date
10-16
10-16
10-23
10-23
10-23
11-5

Date
*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-6
39
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27

4-3

4-8

4-10
4-15
4-17
421
422
423
424
5-14
5-15

2010-11 FSU WOMEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Dbl.
Rank

Dbl.
Rank

47

81
81
81
51
51

Francesca Segarelli

Sophomore-Rome, Italy

Partner
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess

Partner
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Sargeant
Sargeant
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne

Doubles (19-12)

Fall Season (3-3)
Rank/Opponent School
Kasler/Schippers Auburn
#22 Rehberger/Vasenina South Florida
Cercone/Janowicz Florida
Blau/Ngo Georgia Tech

Anghelescu/Ellis
Bejkova/A-Martinez

Rank/Opponent
Frisell/Rodriguez

#55 Poggensee-Wei/Molnar
Brito/Maisak
Bartlett/Marable
Dy/Chan

#21 Schippers/Kasler
#46 Eichkorn/Bartenstein
#68 O’Nell/Ngo
Embree/Hitimana

#42 Martinez/Bejikova
Lorbergs/Griffith

#3 Bek/Wong
Tere-Apisah/Kozachenko
Blakely/Rausche

#20 Fraser/Tomljanovic
#26 Bhambri/Nagaraj
Pavelec/ Malvehy
Luus/Belzunce
Kelleher/Khmylev

#47 De Bruycker/McHale
#81 Fahoum/Mar
Cutillo/Mydlowska

#25 Fraser/Tomljanovic
#51 Fahoum/Mar
Durisic/Lyons
Curtis/Alexis
Cieplucha/Steinbauer

Georgia
South Florida

Spring (16-9) Dual-Match Season (14-9)

School
UCF

Towa

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern
North Carolina

W/L
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win

W/L

Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
DNF
Win
DNF
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win

Score
8-6
8-6
8-6
8-5
8-1
8-5

Score

8-3
8-4
8-2
8-3
8-6
8-2
9-7
8-2
8-1
8-3
8-3
8-5
8-6
8-5
8-4
8-4
8-5
8-5
DNF
8-2
DNF
8-2
8-2
8-4
8-3
8-2
8-3
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Freshman:
Manon Veldman
Reuver, The Netherlands

Singles (3-15)

Fall Season (2-6)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/24 Maria Belaya Clemson Loss 6-0, 6-0
9/25 Michele Stanford Furman Win 1-6, 6-3, 6-3
9/25 Elena Chernyakova Northwestern Loss 6-0, 6-0
10/22 #98 Joanna Mather Florida Loss 6-0, 6-1
10/23 Melissa Narzissenfeld Florida Gulf Coast Loss 6-0, 6-1
11/5 Brittany Borsanyi Florida Loss 6-3, 6-2
11/6 Rita Maisak Florida International Win 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
11/6 #86 Ecaterina Vasenina South Florida Loss 6-0, 7-5
Spring (1-9) Dual-Match Season (1-7)
Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
*1-15 Jessica Cohen Iowa Loss 7-5,7-5
*1-16 Merritt Emery Alabama Loss 6-2, 6-1
1-22 Giulietta Boha FIU Loss 6-1, 6-7, (10-5)
1-29 Blakely Ashley Princeton Loss 6-0, 6-0
1-30 Aleksandra Krsljanin Washington Loss 6-0, 5-7, 6-1
2-11 Plamena Kurteva Auburn Loss 6-3, 6-2
2-13 Brittany Dubins Miami Loss 6-0, 6-1
3-6 Kate Parker South Florida Win 7-5, 6-0
3-9 Allison Hodges Central Florida Loss 6-0, 6-3

3-17 Otilia Lindqvist Georgia State Loss 6-4, 6-3
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Dbl.
Date Rank
9-24
9-25
9-25
10-2
10-16
11-5
11-6

Dbl.
Date Rank
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13

3-9
3-17

Manon Veldman

Freshman-Reuver, The Netherlands

Partner
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess

Suess
Suess
Suess

Partner
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Scharle
Suess
Suess
Rybakova

Doubles (5-7)

Fall Season (3-4)

Rank/Opponent School
Porter/Stanford Furman
Bitetti/Maurice Furman
Chernyoakova/Edell Northwestern
Kasler/Bennett Auburn

#27 Vogel/Rangel Mississippi
Johnson/Holt Florida-International
Hitimana/Mather Florida

Spring Dual-Match Season (2-3)

Rank/Opponent School
Johnson/Spenceley FIU
Chow/Sciontz Princeton
Smith/Nemcevic Washington
Thornton/Bennett Auburn
Dubins/Otashlyska Miami
Bonte/Parker South Florida
Dubins/Yacaman Central Florida

Gresova/Ondrackova  Georgia State

W/L
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss

W/L
Win

DNF
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win

e

Score

8-4
8-2
8-2
8-6
8-5

Score

DNF
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Date

Date
*1-15
*1-16
1-22
1-29
1-30
2-11
2-13
2-26
3-1
3-6
3-9
3-13
3-17
3-26
3-27
4-1
4-3
4-8
4-10
4-15
4-17
4-21
4-22
4-23
4-24
5-14
5-15

Ind.
Rank

Ind.
Rank

Freshman:
Ruth Seaborne
London, England

Singles (17-8)

Fall Season (0-0)

Rank/Opponent School
Did Not Compete

Spring (17-8) Dual-Match Season (16-7)

Rank/Opponent
Lynne Poggensee-Wei
#72 Courtney McLane
Maria Spenceley
Monica Chow
Andjela Nemcevic
Olivia Bennett
Gabriela Mejia

Lynn Blau

#35 Alex Cercone
#76 Janette Bejikova
Jenna Doerfler
Caroline Magnusso
Vi Troung

Holly Johnson

#80 Erin Vierra

Joelle Kissell

Kayla Duncan

Welma Luus
Veronica Corning
Gina Suarez-Malaguti
#58 Elizabeth Plotkin
Ryann Cutillo

#104 Erin Vierra

#63 Elizabeth Plotkin
Lauren McHale
Lisbeth Castaneda
Heather Steinbauer

School

Towa

Alabama

FIU

Princeton
Washington
Auburn

Miami
Georgia Tech
Florida

South Florida
Central Florida
Clemson
Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia

NC. State
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Wake Forest
Virginia

Duke

North Carolina
Southern
SMU

W/L

W/L

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
DNF
Win
DNF
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Score

Score
6-0, 6-3
6-2, 0-6, 6-4
6-2, 6-1
6-3, 4-6, (10-6)
7-6 (7-2), 7-5
3-6, 6-3, 6-2
2-6, 6-2, 6-4
6-4, 6-4
6-2, 6-3
7-6-,5-7, 10-4
6-1, 6-2
6-4, 6-3
6-0, 6-1
6-2, 6-2
3-6, 7-6 (10-8)
2-6, 6-1, 6-1

7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-5)

4-6,6-1,7-5
6-1,6-2

DNF

7-6 (7-1), 6-2
DNF

6-2, 3-6, 6-2
5-7, 6-4, 6-3
6-3, 5-7, 6-0
6-0, 6-0

2-6, 6-4, 6-3
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Ruth Seaborne
London, England
Doubles (16-10)
Fall Season (0-0)
Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent  School W/L Score
Did Not Compete
Spring (16-10) Dual-Match Season (14-9)
Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
*1-15 Segarelli Frisell/Rodriguez UCF Win 8-3
*1-16 Segarelli #55 Poggensee-Wei/Molnar  lowa Win 8-4
1-22 Segarelli Brito/Maisak FIU Win 8-2
1-29 Segarelli Bartlett/Marable Princeton Win 8-3
1-30 Segarelli Dy/Chan Washington Loss 8-6
2-11 Segarelli #21 Schippers/Kasler Auburn Win 8-2
2-13 Segarelli #46 Eichkorn/Bartenstein  Miami Loss 9-7
2-26 47 Segarelli #68 O’Nell/Ngo Georgia Tech Loss 8-2
3-1 Segarelli Embree/Hitimana Florida Loss 8-1
3-6 Segarelli #42 Martinez/Bejikova  South Florida Win 8-3
39 Segarelli Lorbergs/Griffith Central Florida Win 8-3
3-13 Segarelli #3 Bek/Wong Clemson Loss 8-5
3-17 Segarelli Tere-Apisah/Kozachenko Georgia State Win 8-6
3-26 Rybakova Betts/Blow Virginia Tech Loss 8-4
3-27 Rybakova Peretz/Fuccillo Virginia Loss 8-4
4-1 Segarelli #26 Bhambri/Nagaraj N.C. State Loss 8-4
4-3 Segarelli Pavelec/Malvehy Wake Forest Win 8-5
4-8 Segarelli Luus/Belzunce Maryland Win 8-5
4-10 Segarelli Kelleher/Khmylev Boston College DNF DNF
4-15 Segarelli #47 De Bruycker/McHale North Carolina Win 8-2
4-17 Segarelli #81 Fahoum/Mar Duke DNF DNF
4-21 81 Segarelli Cutillo/Mydlowska Wake Forest Win 8-2
4-22 81 Segarelli #25 Fraser/Tomljanovic ~ Virginia Loss 8-2
4-23 81 Segarelli #51 Fahoum/Mar Duke Win 8-4
4-24 81 Segarelli Durisic/Lyons North Carolina Win 8-3
5-14 51 Segarelli Curtis/Alexis Southern Win 8-2

5-15 51 Segarelli Cieplucha/Steinbauer North Carolina Win 8-3
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Match-By-Match Results ~ *

#14 Florida State d. #54 Florida International 5-2

January 11, 2011 - 12:30 p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

#14 Florida State d. #37 Princton 5-2
January 29, 2011 - 2:00 p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

1. No. 42 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Liset Brito (FIU): 6-3, 6-4
2. Christine Seredni (FIU) def Francesca Segarelli (FSU): 6-1, 7-5
3. No. 18 Noemi Scharle (FSU) def. Lisa Johnson (FIU): 6-1, 6-3
4. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Rita Maisak (FIU): 6-2, 6-2

5. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Maria Spenceley (FIU): 6-2, 6-1

6. Giulietta Boha (FIU) def. Manon Veldman: 1-6, 7-6 (10-5)

[Doubles:

1. Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) def. Brito/Maisak (FIU): 8-2

2. Seredni/Boha (FIU) def. Suess/Rybakova (FSU): 8-6

3. Scharle/Veldman (FSU) def. Johnson/Spenceley (FIU): 8-5

#16 Washington d. #14 Florida State 4-3

January 30, 2011 - 2:00 p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

1. #6 Denise Dy (UW) def. #42 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-2, 4-6, 7-5

2. #55 Venise Chan (UW) def. #18 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-1, 6-3

3. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Samantha Smith (UW) 2-6, 6-1, 6-2
4. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Andjela Nemcevic (UW) 7-6 (7-2), 7-5

5. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Lina Xu (UW) 6-3, 1-6, 7-5

6. Aleksandra Krsljanin (UW) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 6-0, 5-7, 6-1

[Doubles:

1. Dy/Chan (UW) def. #43 Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) 8-6
2. Smith/Nemcevic (UW) def. Scharle/Veldman (FSU) 8-5
3. Rybakova/Suess (FSU) def. Xu/Krsljanin (UW) 8-3

#10 Miami d. #15 Florida State 6-1

February 13, 2011 - 10:30 a.m.
Coral Gables, FL

Singles:

1. #16 Bianca Eichkorn (UM) def. #42 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-0, 6-0
2. #98 Anna Bartenstein (UM) def. #18 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-0, 7-6
3. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. #99 Danielle Mills (UM) 6-2, 6-4

4. Melissa Bolivar (UM) def Federica Suess (FSU) 3-6, 7-5 (10-6)

5. Gabriela Mejia (UM) def Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 2-6, 6-2, 6-4

6. Brittany Dubins (UM) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 6-0, 6-1

[Doubles:

1.#46 Eichkorn/Bartenstein (UM) def. Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) 9-7
2. Rybakova/Suess (FSU) def. #42 Mejia/Bolivar (UM) 8-6

3. Dubins/Otashlyska (UM) def. Scharle/Veldman (FSU) 8-4

Singles:

1. #42 Katie Rybakova FSU) def. Hilary Bartlett (PU) 4-6, 7-5 (11-9)
2. #18 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. Taylor Marable 6-2, 6-3

3. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Rachel Saiontz (PU) 6-2, 6-3

4. Monica Chow (PU) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 6-3, 4-6 (10-6)

5. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Katherine Flanigan (PU) 6-2, 6-3

6. Blakely Ashley (PU) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 6-0, 6-0

[Doubles:

1. Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) def. Bartlett/Marable (PU) 8-3

2. Scharle/Veldman (FSU) vs. Chow/Saiontz (PU) 5-5 (DNF)
3. #43 Suess/Rybakova (FSU) def. Ashley/Flaningan (PU) 8-4

#15 Florida State d. #61 Auburn 6-1

February 11, 2011 - 4:00 p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

1. #42 Katie Rybakova (FSU) d. Paulina Schippers (AUB) 6-3, 6-7 (3-6), 6-1
2. #18 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. Caroline Thornton (AUB) 4-6, 6-1. 6-0

3. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Maria Arechavaleta (AUB) 6-2, 6-0

4. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Olivia Bennett (AUB) 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

5. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Jacqueline Kasler (AUB) 6-0, 3-6, 6-1

6. Plamena Kurteva (AUB) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 3-6, 2-6

[Doubles:

1. Seaborne/Segarelli def. #21 Schippers/Kasler (AUB)8-2

2. Thornton/Bennett (AUB) def. Scharle/Veldman (FSU) 8-6
3. Rybakova/Suess (FSU) def. Kurteva/Schreimann (AUB) 8-1

#20 Florida State d. #15 Georgia Tech 5-2

February 26, 2011 - 12:00 p.m.
Atlanta, GA

Singles:

1. #65 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #105 Viet Ha Ngo (GT) 6-3, 7-5

D . Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. #92 Caroline Lilley (GT) 6-2, 0-6, 6-2
3. #61 Jillian O’Neill (GT) def. #32 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-4, 6-1

4. Sasha Krupina (GT) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-1, 5-7, 6-0

5. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Lynn Blau (GT) 6-4, 6-4

6. Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Elizabeth Kilborn (GT) 6-2, 6-7 (3-7), 6-2

[Doubles:
1. Scharle/Suess (FSU) def. #70 Krupina/Kilborn (GT) 8-6
P. #68 O’Neill/Ngo (GT) def. #47 Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) 8-2

3. Rybakova/Sargeant (FSU) def. Blau/Wacker 8-4

#1 Florida d. #22 Florida State 6-1

March 1, 2011 4:00 p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

1. #49 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #7 Allie Will (UF) 6-1, 6-4

2. #26 Lauren Embree (UF) def. Francesca Segarelli (6-1, 6-2)

3. Sofie Oyen (UF) def. #47 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 7-6, 6-4

4. #35 Alexandra Cercone (UF) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 6-2, 6-3

5. #34 Olivia Janowicz (UF) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
6. #125 Caroline Hitimana (UF) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 6-1, 6-1

[Doubles:

1. Will/Cercone (UF) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-1

2. Embree/Hitimana (UF) def. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) 8-1
3. Janowicz/Mather (UF) def. Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) 8-2

#55 South Florida d. #22 Florida State 5-2

March 6, 2011 12:00
Tampa, FL

Singles:

1. #43 Irene Rehberger (USF) def. #49 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-1, 6-3

2. #106 Ecaterina Vasenina (USF) def. Fran Segarelli (FSU) 7-6, 5-7, 10-4
3. #76 Janette Bejikova (USF) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)

4. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Loreto Alonso Martinez (USF) 6-3, 6-3

5. Alessandra Bonte (USF) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 6-2, 2-6, 6-1

6. Manon Veldman (FSU) def. Kate Parker (USF) 7-5, 6-0

[Doubles:
1. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. #42 Martinez/Bejikova (USF) 8-3
2. Rehberger/Vasenina (USF) def. Rybakova/Sargeant (FSU) 8-6

3, Bonte/Parker (USF) def. Suess/Veldman (FSU) 8-5
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#36 Florida State d. Central Florida 6-1
March 9, 2011 2:00p.m.

Orlando, FL
ingles:

[Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Alexis Rodriguez (UCF) 6-2, 6-0
49 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Genevieve Lorbergs (UCF) 6-2, 6-2
Federica Suess (FSU) def. Courtney Griffith (UCF) 6-1, 6-0

uth Seaborne (FSU) def. Jenna Doerfler (UCF) 6-1, 6-2

Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Josephine Haraldson (UCF) 6-3, 6-2
Allison Hodges (UCF) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 6-0, 6-3

[Doubles:

Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. Lorbergs/Griffith (UCF) 8-3
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Rodriguez/Haraldson (UCF) 8-4
[Dubins/Yacaman (UCF) def. Veldman/Suess (FSU) 8-4

#35 Florida State d. Georgia State 5-2
March 17,2011 3:00p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:
[Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Tereza Lerova (GSU) 4-6, 6-1, 6-0
66 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. #115 Abagail Tere-Apisah (GSU) 6-3, 6-3
46 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Katerina Gresova (GSU) 6-2, 6-1
Kir Kemp (GSU) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 2-6, 6-2, (10-7)

uth Seaborne (FSU) def. Vi Troung (GSU) 6-0, 6-1
Otilia Lindqvist (GSU) def. Manon Veldman (FSU) 6-4, 6-3

[Doubles:

Segarelli/Seaborne def. (FSU) def. Tere-Apisah/Kozachenko (GSU) 8-6

76 Lerova/Kemp (GSU) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5
bakova/Veldman (FSU) def. Gresova/Ondrackova (GSU) 8-4

#17 Virginia d. #35 Florida State 5-2
March 27, 2011 11:00a.m.
Charlottesville, VA
ingles:

71 Lindsey Hardenbergh (UVA) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-0, 6-2
55 Emily Fraser (UVA) def. #66 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-3, 6-4

[Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #95 Hana Tomljanvic (UVA) 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), (10-5)
uth Seaborne (FSU) def. #80 Erin Vierra (UVA) 3-6, 7-6 (10-8)

aryssa Peretz (UVA) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-1, 6-3

[Maria Fuccillo (UVA) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 6-2, 3-0 DNF

[Doubles:

72 Hardenbergh/Vierra (UVA) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-2
20 Fraser/Tomljanovic (UVA) def. Sargeant/Segarelli (FSU) 8-4
eretz/Fuccillo (UVA) def. Seaborne/Rybakova (FSU) 8-4

# 34 Florida State d. #50 Wake Forest 6-1
April 03,2011 12:00p.m.

Tallahassee, FL
ingles:

442 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #24 Martina Pavelec (WF) 6-3, 6-1
rancesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Kathryn Talbert (WF) 6-2, 6-1

462 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. Emilee Malvehy (WF) 6-2, 6-2
ayla Duncan (WF) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 7-6(7-3), 7-6(7-5)
ederica Suess (FSU) def. Ryann Cutillo (WF) 6-4, 6-2

Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Anna Mydlowska (WF) 6-3, 6-4

Doubles:

Scharle/Suess (FSU) def. #14 Talbert/Duncan (WF) 8-5
Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) def. Pavelec/Malvehy (WF) 8-5
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Mydlowska/Cutillo (WF) 8-6

#19 Clemson d. #36 Florida State 5-2
March 13, 2011 12:00p.m.

Tallahassee, FL
ingles:

#15 Josipa Bek (CU) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-7 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
#58 Keri Wong (CU) def. #47 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

elly Ciolkowski (CU) def. #49 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 5-7, 6-3, 6-4
ederica Suess (FSU) def. #104 Klara Vyskocilova (CU) 6-3, 1-6, 6-4

aroline Magnusson (CU) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 6-4, 6-3

aria Belaya (CU) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 7-6 (7-4), 6-3

Doubles:

#3 Bek/Wong (CU) def. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) 8-5
Scharle/Federica Suess (FSU) def. Belaya/Ciolkowski (CU) 8-2
ybakova/Sargeant (FSU) def. Magnusson/ Vyskocilova (CU) 8-5

#35 Florida State d. Virginia Tech 5-2

March 26, 2011 10:30a.m.
Blacksburg, VA

Singles:

azmin Hamza (VT) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-1, 6-4
[Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Martha Blakely (VT) 0-6, 7-6, 6-1
[Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. Tea Ivanovic (VT) 6-3, 6-3
IRuth Seaborne (FSU) def. Holly Johnson (VT)6-2, 6-2
[Federica Suess (FSU) def. Shannon Betts (VT) 5-7, 7-5, 6-3
Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Isel Martinez-Marcos (VT) 6-2, 2-6, 7-5

[Doubles:

Segarelli/Seaborne def. (FSU) def. Tere-Apisah/Kozachenko (GSU) 8-6
76 Lerova/Kemp (GSU) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5
Rybakova/Veldman (FSU) def. Gresova/Ondrackova (GSU) 8-4

# 36 NC State d. #34 Florida State 4-3
April 01, 2011 4:00p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

#29 Sanaa Bhambri (NCSU) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-4, 7-6 (9-7)
[Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #83 Sandhya Nagaraj (NCSU) 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 6-2
INoemie Scharle (FSU) def. Tatiana Illova (NCSU) 4-6, 6-4, 6-2

oelle Kissell (NCSU) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 2-6, 6-1, 6-1

Lenka Hojckova (NCSU) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-3, 6-3

Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Christy Sipes (NCSU) 6-3, 6-1

[Doubles:

26 Bhambri/Nagaraj (NCSU) def. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) 8-4
Hojckova/lllova (NCSU) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5

Miller/Kissell (NCSU) def. Rybakova/Seaborne (FSU) 7-6 (Ret)

# 31 Florida State d. #26 Maryland 4-3
April 08,2011 2:00p.m.

College Park, MD

Singles:

#32 Christina Sanchez (MD) def. #42 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-2, 6-1
[Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. Ana Belzunce (MD) 6-4, 3-6, 6-1

Jordaan Sanford (MD) def. #62 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 6-3
[Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Welma Luus (MD) 4-6, 6-1, 7-5

Christina Stancu (MD) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-1, 6-2

IAmy Sargeant (FSU) def. Julia Huschke (MD) 6-1, 6-2

[Doubles:

#39 Sanchez/Sanford (MD) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5
Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. Luus/Belzunce (MD) 8-5
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Huschke/Hansbrough (MD) 8-3
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# 31 Florida State d. #46 Boston College 4-3
April 10, 2011 11:00 a.m.

Weymouth, MA
ingles:

442 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Alex Kelleher (BC) 6-0, 3-6, 6-3
[Erina Kikuchi (BC) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-2, 6-4
#4113 Katarina Gajic (BC) def. #62 Noemi Scharle (FSU) 6-7(11-9), 5-1 (ret.)
uth Seaborne (FSU) def. Veronica Corning (BC) 6-1, 6-2

[Federica Suess (FSU) def. Olga Khmylev (BC) 7-6 (8-6), 6-3

[Katharine Attwell (BC) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 5-7, 5-5 (ret.)

[Doubles:

Scharle/Suess def (FSU) Kikuchi/Corning (BC) 9-7
[Kelleher/Khmylev (BC) def. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) DNF
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Gajic/Attwell (BC) 8-5

#27 Florida State d. # 3 Duke 4-2

April 17,2011 12:00p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

ingles:
#34 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #38 Nadine Fahoum (Duke) 6-2, 6-4
Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. #80 Ellah Nze (Duke) 6-2, 3-6, 6-4

#63 Noemie Scharle (FSU) vs. #18 Reka Zsilinska (Duke) 5-7, 5-4 DNF
Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. #58 Elizabeth Plotkin (Duke) 7-6 (7-1), 6-2

#73 Rachel Kahan (Duke) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 0-6, 2-6
Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. #79 Mary Clayton (Duke) 7-6 (7-1), 6-7 (4-7), 6-3

[Doubles:

#66 Kahan/Nze (Duke) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5

#81 Fahoum/Mar (Duke) def. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) 5-4 DNF
Clayton/Gorny (Duke) def. Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) 8-5

#18 Florida State d. #11 Virginia 4-3

April 22,2011 2:30p.m.

#27 Florida State d. #4 North Carolina 4-2

April 15,2011 4:00p.m.
Tallahassee, FL

Singles:

#14 Zoe De Bruycker (UNC) def. Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-3, 6-4

Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. #100 Jelena Durisic (UNC) 6-0, 6-1

Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. #88 Shinann Featherston (UNC) 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
Gina Suarez-Malaguti (UNC) def. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), DNF
Lauren McHale (UNC) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-4, 6-3

Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Tessa Lyons (UNC) 6-1, 6-3

Doubles:

Featherston/Durisic (UNC) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-5
Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. #47 De Bruycker/McHale (UNC) §8-2
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Hemm/Lyons (UNC) 9-8 (10-8)

#18 Florida State d. Wake Forest 4-0

April 21, 2011 2:00p.m.
Cary, N.C.

Singles:

#35 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #37 Martina Pavelec (WF) 6-3, 6-2
[Francesca Segarelli (FSU) vs. Emilee Malvehy (WF) DNF

56 Noemie Scharle (FSU) vs. Kayla Duncan (WF) DNF

[Ruth Seaborne (FSU) vs. Ryann Cutillo (WF) DNF

[Federica Suess (FSU) def. Anna Mydlowska (WF) 6-3, 6-0

IAmy Sargeant (FSU) def. Brigita Bercyte (WF) 6-4, 6-0

[Doubles:

1. Pavelec/Malvehy (WF) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) def. 8-4

2. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. Cutillo/ Mydlowska (WF) 8-2
3. Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Bercyte/Duncan (WF) 8-3

#18 Florida State d. #3 Duke 4-3
April 23, 2011 2:30p.m.

Chapel Hill, N.C.

Singles:

1. #28 Lindsey Hardenbergh (UVA) def. Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-2, 6-3

2. #55 Emily Fraser (UVA) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 7-6 (7-2), 6-4
3. #56 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. #102 Hana Tomljanvic (UVA) 6-4, 6-4
4. Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. #104 Erin Vierra (UVA) 6-2, 3-6, 6-2

5. Federica Suess (FSU) def. Caryssa Peretz (UVA) 6-4, 0-6, 6-3

6. Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Maria Fuccillo (UVA) 7-5, 6-2

[Doubles:

1. Pavelec/Malvehy (WF) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) def. 8-4

2. Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. Cutillo/ Mydlowska (WF) 8-2
3. Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Bercyte/Duncan (WF) 8-3

#5 North Carolina d. #18 Florida State 4-3

April 23, 2011 2:30p.m.
Cary, N.C..

Singles:

11 Zoe De Bruycker (UNC) def. #35 Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-2, 6-1

#105 Jelena Durisic (UNC) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 6-2, 4-6, 6-2

493 Shinan Featherston (UNC) d. #56 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-4, 3-6, 7-6 (7-4)
Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Lauren McHale (UNC) 6-3, 5-7, 6-0

Gina Suarez-Malaguti (UNC) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-2, 6-0

IAmy Sargeant (FSU) def. Tessa Lyons (UNC) 4-6, 6-3, 6-3

[Doubles:

#6 Featherston/McHale (UNC) vs. Scharle/Suess (FSU) DNF

81 Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. Durisic/Lyons (UNC) 8-3
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Suarez-Malguti/De Bruycker (UNC) 8-4

Cary, N.C..
Singles:
435 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. #36 Nadine Fahoum (Duke) 4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)
#88 Ellah Nze (Duke) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
#56 Noemie Scharle (FSU) vs. #18 Reka Zsilinska (Duke) 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. #63 Elizabeth Plotkin (Duke) 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
#82 Rachel Kahan (Duke) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-0, 6-1
#78 Mary Clayton (Duke) def. Amy Sargeant (FSU) 6-3, 6-1

Doubles:

#50 Kahan/Nze (Duke) def. Scharle/Suess (FSU) 8-4

#81 Segarelli/Seaborne (FSU) def. #51 Fahoum/Mar (Duke) 8-4
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Clayton/Gorny (Duke) 8-4

#12 Florida State d. Southern 4-0
May 14, 2011 9:00 a.m.

College Station, TX
Singles:

31 Katie Rybakova (FSU) def. Carlista Mohammed (SU) 6-0, 6-1
[Francesca Segarelli (FSU) vs. Kathryn Curtis (SU) 6-2, 5-0 DNF
51 Noemie Scharle (FSU) def. Demetria Woods (SU) 6-1, 6-1
uth Seaborne (FSU) def. Lisbeth Castaneda (SU) 6-0, 6-0
[Federica Suess (FSU) vs. Jo’Vonna Gaines (SU) 6-3, 5-1 DNF
Amy Sargeant (FSU) vs. Lois Alexis (SU) 6-2, 3-3 DNF

[Doubles:

Scharle/Suess (FSU) vs. Mohammed/Gaines (SU) 8-4
Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) def. Curtis/Alexis (SU) 8-2
ybakova/Sargeant def. Woods/Castaneda (SU) 8-1
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SMU d. #12 Florida State, 4-3

May 15, 2011 1:00 p.m.
College Station, TX

ingles:

#9 Marta Lesniak (SMU) (#31) def. Katie Rybakova (FSU) 6-1, 5-7, 6-0
Edyta Cieplucha (SMU) def. Francesca Segarelli (FSU) def. 6-4, 4-6, 7-5
#124 Aleksandra Malyarchikova (SMU) def. #51 Noemie Scharle (FSU) 6-1, 7-6 (9-7)
Ruth Seaborne (FSU) def. Heather Steinbauer (SMU) 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

Shahzoda Hatamova (SMU) def. Federica Suess (FSU) 6-3, 6-4

Amy Sargeant (FSU) def. Ashley Turpin (SMU) 6-0, 6-1

Doubles:

#57 Lesniak/Malyarchikova (SMU) def. Suess/Scharle (FSU) 8-0
#51 Seaborne/Segarelli (FSU) def. Cieplucha/Steinbauer (SMU) 8-3
Sargeant/Rybakova (FSU) def. Hatamova/Turpin (SMU) 8-5
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